

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID211

BID OPENING DATE 04/10/13  
CONTRACT NUMBER 10-0T7904  
LOCATION 10-SJ-5-32.7/49.8

IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY IN AND NEAR  
STOCKTON FROM HAMMER LANE  
UNDERCROSSING TO SACRAMENTO COUNTY  
LINE

PAGE 1  
04/12/13  
CONTRACT CODE 'C '  
13 CONTRACT ITEMS

INSTALL SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP

FEDERAL AID ACHS-005-6(340)478  
IM-005-6(340)478

DB GOALS: DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - 3.0%

PROPOSALS ISSUED 6 FUND TOTAL HB1 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 50

NUMBER OF BIDDERS 4 ENGINEERS EST 412,327.50 AMOUNT UNDER 171,917.50 PERCENT UNDER EST 41.69

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	240,410.00	3	LINEAR OPTIONS INC 530 896-1800 00704182 792 DURHAM DAYTON HWY DURHAM CA 95938 FAX 530 896-1814
2	309,061.00	1	DREAMBUILDER 714 646-3697 00873436 1324 E LAWSON LANE PLACENTIA CA 92870 FAX 714 646-3698
3	355,699.00	2	TRAFFIC DEVELOPMENT SERVICES INC 805 523-1914 00940869 207 W LOS ANGELES AVE MOORPARK CA 93021 FAX 888 225-0844
4	378,085.00	4	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC 916 635-5175 00403896 3489 LUYUNG DRIVE RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95742 FAX 916 631-9427

10-0T7904  
10-SJ-5-32  
04/10/13

S U M M A R Y   O F   R E M A I N I N G   B I D D E R S  
L I S T   O F   S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID211  
PAGE 2  
04/12/13

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

03    PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL  
      STOCKTON CA

ITEM 9

10-0T7904  
10-SJ-5-32  
04/10/13

S U M M A R Y   O F   R E M A I N I N G   B I D D E R S  
L I S T   O F   S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID211  
PAGE 3  
04/12/13

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	CHRISP COMPANY STOCKTON CA	ITEMS 1, 7, 10 AND 11
	DIVERSIFIED CONCRETE CUTTING SPARKS NV	ITEM 9

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	SPECIALTY MILLING SERVICES FRESNO CA	ITEMS 8 AND 9

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	DIVERSIFIED CONCRETE CUTTING 59 CONEY ISLAND DRIVE SPARKS NV 89431	ITEM 9
	FARWEST SAFETY INC 226 N MAIN STREET LODI CA 95240	ITEM 2
	KRC SAFETY CO INC P O BOX 6356 VISLIA CA 93290	ITEM 3 AND 4
	TALLEY OIL P O BOX 568	ITEM 8
	THE JUNGLE 1900 SAWTELLE BLVD WEST LOS ANGELES CA 90025	ITEM 1, 5 AND 6

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	070030	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	3,000.00	3,000.00
2	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	4,440.00	4,440.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	47,000.00	47,000.00
4	128652	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	2,400.00	2,400.00
5	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	6,000.00	6,000.00
6	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	2,900.00	2,900.00
7	150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	430	5.00	2,150.00
8	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	TON	120	380.00	45,600.00
9	394050	RUMBLE STRIP	STA	3,160	30.00	94,800.00
10	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	430	10.00	4,300.00
11	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	66	20.00	1,320.00
12	860090	MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION	LS	LUMP SUM	2,500.00	2,500.00
13	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	LUMP SUM	24,000.00	24,000.00
					TOTAL	240,410.00

10-0T7904  
 10-SJ-5-32  
 04/10/13

S U M M A R Y   O F   R E M A I N I N G   B I D D E R S

BID211  
 PAGE 5  
 04/12/13

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	1,800.00	1800.00	2,500.00	2500.00	2,275.00	2275.00
2	4,300.00	4300.00	4,600.00	4600.00	3,500.00	3500.00
3	64,199.00	64199.00	155,419.00	155419.00	36,000.00	36000.00
4	4,600.00	4600.00	400.00	400.00	13,000.00	13000.00
5	1,200.00	1200.00	21,500.00	21500.00	4,500.00	4500.00
6	1,400.00	1400.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1000.00
7	4.60	1978.00	4.00	1720.00	3.00	1290.00
8	900.00	108000.00	680.00	81600.00	600.00	72000.00
9	30.50	96380.00	20.00	63200.00	64.00	202240.00
10	11.50	4945.00	10.00	4300.00	5.00	2150.00
11	11.50	759.00	10.00	660.00	5.00	330.00
12	500.00	500.00	2,300.00	2300.00	3,800.00	3800.00
13	19,000.00	19000.00	17,000.00	17000.00	36,000.00	36000.00
TOT		309,061.00		355,699.00		378,085.00